TILT&ROTATORS
1
Tiltrotator user guide
Rev.1.2.
MRT11 MRT19 MRT26
Tilt&rotators
TILT&ROTATORS
2

contact the supplier before starting the first installation. The type plate is located
on the Cylinder impact protection cover of the MRT tilt&rotator.
Type Device model designation
Weight Device weight in kilogram (kg)
Serial No. Device serial number.
Max pressure Maximum permitted hydraulic
fluid pressure.
The ID plate is on the tilt cylinder impact cover
Type MRT26 XYZ
Weight XXX kg
Serial No. 12345678
Max. pressure 220 Bar
Week/Year
Marttiini Metal OY
Marttiinitie 3
96300 Rovaniemi
FINLAND
MRTtiltrotator.com
Tilt&rotators
TILT&ROTATORS
9
2. Technical Specifications
MRT11 S45*
Width A 371 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width B 307 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width C 235 mm
Overall length D 642 mm
Overall height E 416 mm (depending on the up part model)
Weight 380 kg (depending on the up part model)
Rotation unlimited
Tilt 2 x 40°
Flow requirement 60-80 l/min
Operating pressure max. 22 mPa
Hydraulic motor pressure max.160 mPa (direct installation).
Rotational speed 7,5 r/min
*Dimensions depends what kind of model, fitting and quick coupler .
TILT&ROTATORS
10
2. Technical Specifications
MRT19 S60*
Width A 490 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width B 370 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width C 270 mm
Overall length D 780 mm
Overall height E 490 mm (depending on the up part model)
Weight 650 kg (depending on the up part model)
Rotation unlimited
Tilt 2 x 40°
Flow requirement 80-120 l/min
Operating pressure max. 22 mPa
Hydraulic motor pressure max. 160 mPa (direct installation).
Rotational speed 7,5 r/min
*Dimensions depends what kind of model, fitting and quick coupler is.
TILT&ROTATORS
11
2. Technical Specifications
MRT26 S70*
Width A 540 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width B 373 mm (depending on the up part model)
Width C 315 mm
Overall length D 847 mm
Overall height E 592 mm (depending on the up part model)
Weight 865 kg (depending on the up part model)
Rotation unlimited
Tilt 2 x 40°
Flow requirement 80-120 l/min
Operating pressure max. 22 mPa
Hydraulic motor pressure max. 160 mPa (direct installation).
Rotational speed 7,5 r/min
*Dimensions depends what kind of model, fitting and quick coupler is.
TILT&ROTATORS
12
3. Deploying theDevice